PALM SPRINGS CEMETERY DISTRICT SCHEDULE OF CHARGES July 1, 2023 WELWOOD MURRAY CEMETERY

ADULT INTERMENT WITH LINER

INTERMENT COSTS:	3,148.38 **
OPEN & CLOSE GRAVE:	2,500.00
SALES TAX:	18.38
LINER:	210.00
HANDLING FEE:	420.00

ADULT INTERMENT WITH VAULT

INTERMENT COSTS:	3 305 38 *
OPEN & CLOSE GRAVE:	2,500.00
SALES TAX:	25.38
VAULT:	290.00
HANDLING FEE:	490.00

Premium Grave Vaults \$1,438.44 to \$3,814.50

Price of Interment Sites include Endowment Care. Endowment Care & Contract Administration fee are NON REFUNDABLE.

GRAVE VASES - purchased at time of Interment: 83.94 105.69

If you acquire a **HEADSTONE**, THE **SETTING FEE** is: **270.00 / 320.00**

~HEADSTONES ARE NOT SOLD BY THE CEMETERY DISTRICT~

** If paid prior to need, add 100.00 Preneed contract Administration Fee

** Eligible Non-Resident add: Surcharge of 700.00

All current prices subject to change without notice

~ PRICES FOR OTHER SERVICES FURNISHED UPON REQUEST ~ 760-328-3316

G:\Sec\Schedule of Charges Adult at WMC July 1, 2023 .xlsx